PROSPECTUS MBBS/BDS- 2025

Six Month Fee for admission to Medical/Dental Colleges to be deposited at the time of counselling
through online portal in the State of Punjab as per Pb. Govt. Notification No. (e723871)MER-
HTH305C/9/2024-5HB3/ 712 Dated: 09/08/2024 dated 09.08.2024 & Corrigendum No. (E723871)MER-
HTH305C/9/2024/5HB3/1/1125449/2025 Dated :13-06-2025

Srno.

Full Name of
Dental Enlleg-es

Govt/Open

Mgt / Minority

HSLIBNET Full
Course Fee

Govt. Dental
College, Amritsar

40000/-

NA

7500/-

Govt. Dental
College, Patiala

40000/-

NA

7500/-

Adesh Institute of
Dental Sciences &

Research, Bathind

82500/-

110000/-

Baba Jaswant
Dental College,
Hospital &
Research Institute,
Ludhiana

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

Dasmesh Institute
of Research &
Dental Sciences,
Faridkot

82500/~

110000/~

7500/-

Desh Bhagat
Dental College,
Mandi Gobindgarh

82500/-

110000/-

Genesis Institute
of Dental Sciences
& Research(Dental
College &
Hospital),
Ferozepur

82500/-

110000/-

7500/

Gian Sagar Dental
College & Hospital,
Banur, Distt.
Patiala

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

Guru Manak Dev
Dental College &
Research Institute,
suman

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

10

Luxmi Bai Institute
of Dental Sciences
& Hospital, VPO
Baran, Distl.
Patiala

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

11

National Dental
College, VPO
Gulabgarh, Distt,
Patiala

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

12

Rayat Bahara
Dental College,
VPO Saharaun,
Mohali

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

13

Shaheed Kartar
Singh Sarabha
Dental College,
VPO Sarabha,
Distt. Ludhiana

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

14

S Sukhmani
Dental College &
Hospital, Dera
Bassi, Distt.
Mohali

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

15

Sri Guru Ram Das
Institute of Dental
Sciences, Sri

Amritsar

82500/-

110000/-

7500/-

16

Christian Dental

College, Ludhiana

110000/-

110000/-

7300/-




